High-Intensity 100 000cd Aviation Light
ICAO High-Intensity Type B 100 000cd
NVG Compliant Infrared 850nm Light
DATASHEET
DATASHEET High-Intensity 100 000cd
November 30, 2016
Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND | The information in this document is subject to change without notice.             © Obelux Oy 2016
Page   1 | 5

► Height 428 mm, diameter 364 mm
► Weight 27 kg
Order code Output ICAO GPS
sync
Op. volt. Infrared Heating
(CCV)
Photocell and Fault
monitoring
Packing
dimensions
H100IR230I 100 000cd Type B No 230VAC Yes No Yes 600x400x400, 32kg
H100IR230GI 100 000cd Type B Yes 230VAC Yes No Yes 600x400x400, 32kg
H100IRCCV230I 100 000cd Type B No 230VAC Yes Yes Yes 600x400x400, 32kg
H100IRCCV230GI 100 000cd Type B Yes 230VAC Yes Yes Yes 600x400x400, 32kg
H100IRCCV230GA 100 000cd Type B Yes 230VAC Yes Yes Yes 600x400x400, 32kg
 I= ModBUS operation with Obelux Control Panel, Local controller, or similar
A= Stand-alone operation (see User Manual for configuration)
High-Intensity 100 000cd Aviation Light
ICAO High-Intensity Type B 100 000cd